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. Department
Date Day Particular College Activity Activity[Arts&Com
(Proposed)
merce)
31/07 /2020 | Friday
I1d-1 -
01/08/2020 Saturday zuha(bakrid) Id-Ul zuha(bakrid)
13/08/2020 | Thursday
14/08/2020 | Friday
independence day
celebration according
15/08/2020 | Saturday to covid-19 rules
22/08/2020 | Saturday Ganesh chaturthi
muharam Lazia
0082020 | Sunday heliday
mahatma gandhi
javanti celebration
mahatma gandhi | [according to covid-
02/10,/2020 | Friday jayanti 19)
navratra sthapna
171072020 | Saturday holiday
ramnavmi
2471072020 | SAturday holiday
25/10/2020 | Sunday dashahra holiday
08/11/2020 | Sunday
09/11/2020 | Monday
10/11/2020 | Tuesday
1171172020 | Wednesday
12/11/2020 | Thursday diwali holiday
13/11/2020 | Friday
14/11/2020 | Saturday
15/11/2020 | Sunday
Gurunanak
25/11 /2020 | Wednesday javanti
christmas day
251272020 | Friday holiday
Republic day
Tuesday celebration (according
26,/01/2021 Republic Day to covid-19)
holika dahan
200372021 | Monday holiday g@_
3040372021 | Tuesday dhulandi holiday =
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